THE BAKERS

OF EALING

Sweet bakes

Scones x]1

Scones x4

Croissants xI

Croissants x5

Chocolate croissants x1
Chocolate croissants x5
Almond croissants x1
Almond croissants x5
Raisin / blueberry danish x1
Raisin / blueberry danish x5
Doughnut x1

Doughnut x6

Portuguese tart xI
Portuguese tart x4

Ingredients

Fresh yeast

White bread flour
Multiseed bread flour
Rye bread flour

Gluten free bread flour
Cake flour

Self raising flour

Butter

Delivery Menu

£1.20
£4.00
£1.80
£7.50
£2.00
£8.00
£2.00
£8.00
£1.80
£7.50
£1.00
£5.00
£1.60
£6.00

£1.00
£1.70
£2.50
£1.90
£2.00
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

Savoury bakes

Cornish pastry
Sausage roll

Vegan sausage roll
Cheese and onion slice

Chicken and mushroom slice

Steak slice

Spinach and feta spiral

Bread

Large white bloomer
White sandwich loaf

Wholemeal sandwich loaf
Multiseed sandwich loaf

Sourdough loaf
50% rye loaf
Rolls

Cakes

Madeira load cake

Banana/carrot/marble/lemon
Vegan blueberry/red velvet

Small apple pie

Delivery Information

All deliveries are made on Saturday between 10am and 2pm

Currently, we deliver to the following areas:

-Ealing -Brookmans Park
-St Albans -Bayford
-Redbourn -Radlett

Get in contact:
020 8566 0505

orders@thebakersofealing.com

www.instagram.com/thebakersofealing

£2.50
£1.80

£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.80

£2.00
£2.00
£2.10

£2.70

£3.50
£4.00
£0.50

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50



