THE BAKERS

Delivery Menu

Sweet bakes

Scones x1	£1.20
Scones x4	£4.00
Croissants x1	£1.80
Croissants x5	£7.50
Chocolate croissants x1	£2.00
Chocolate croissants x5	£8.00
Almond croissants x1	£2.00
Almond croissants x5	£8.00
Raisin / blueberry danish x1	£1.80
Raisin / blueberry danish x5	£7.50
Doughnut x1	£1.00
Doughnut x6	£5.00
Portuguese tart x1	£1.60
Portuguese tart x4	£6.00

Ingredients

Fresh yeast	£1.00
White bread flour	£1.70
Multiseed bread flour	£2.50
Rye bread flour	£1.90
Gluten free bread flour	£2.00
Cake flour	£1.90
Self raising flour	£1.90
Butter	£1.90

Savoury bakes

Cornish pastry	£2.50
Sausage roll	£1.80
Vegan sausage roll	£2.00
Cheese and onion slice	£2.20
Chicken and mushroom slice	£2.20
Steak slice	£2.20
Spinach and feta spiral	£2.80

Bread

Large white bloomer	£2.00
White sandwich loaf	£2.00
Wholemeal sandwich loaf	£2.10
Multiseed sandwich loaf	£2.70
Sourdough loaf	£3.50
50% rye loaf	£4.00
Rolls	£0.50

Cakes

Madeira load cake	£3.00
Banana/carrot/marble/lemon	£3.50
Vegan blueberry/red velvet	£4.00
Small apple pie	£4.50

Delivery Information

All deliveries are made on Saturday between 10am and 2pm Currently, we deliver to the following areas:

- -Ealing -Brookmans Park
- -St Albans -Bayford -Redbourn -Radlett

Get in contact:

020 8566 0505 orders@thebakersofealing.com www.instagram.com/thebakersofealing